
Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2018
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.63.10

Unterhebelgewehr KK 50m Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 09.07.2018 12:42 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  120022005SV Mechtersheim 1 1039 Ringe 9 63 46 2

2137 Oest, Thomas 354
2134 Flörchinger, Rainer 346
2135 Zürker, Thomas 339

2  120021022SV Waldfischbach 2 1029 Ringe 8 60 45 7

2048 Kiss, Ansen 367

2056 Lieb, Wolf-Peter 341
2944 Lieb, Anna 321

3  120025035SGes Pfeddersheim 1023 Ringe 11 50 50 9

2638 Sauer, Uwe 360
2639 Kundel, Andreas 343
2641 Köppel, Erich Friedrich 320

4  120025001SG zu Mainz 1862 1019 Ringe 11 54 38 17

2418 Bauer, Vadim 361
2446 Holzer, Uwe 330
2420 Eilers, Kurt 328



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2018
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.63.10

Unterhebelgewehr KK 50m Herren I Seite: 1

PSSB-Rekord: 0
Stand: 09.07.2018 12:43 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 2048 Kiss, Ansen  1200... SV Waldfischbach 2 92 89 92 94 367

2 1530 Mestermann, Michael  1200... SG Landau 91 88 95 90 364

3 2418 Bauer, Vadim  1200... SG zu Mainz 1862 84 91 97 89 361

4 2638 Sauer, Uwe  1200... SGes Pfeddersheim 81 92 94 93 360

5 2644 Angermüller, Klaus  1200... SGes Flörsheim-Dalsheim 94 91 86 86 357

6 2137 Oest, Thomas  1200... SV Mechtersheim 1 86 84 90 94 354

7 1873 Olajos, Zoltan  1200... SG Oggersheim 80 86 90 90 346

8 2134 Flörchinger, Rainer  1200... SV Mechtersheim 1 78 86 95 87 346

9 2488 Vollmer, Wolfgang  1200... SV Erbes-Büdesheim 90 88 93 74 345
10 2639 Kundel, Andreas  1200... SGes Pfeddersheim 75 88 92 88 343
11 2056 Lieb, Wolf-Peter  1200... SV Waldfischbach 2 86 83 87 85 341
12 2135 Zürker, Thomas  1200... SV Mechtersheim 1 82 90 83 84 339
13 2069 Hasenstab, Ralf  1200... SV Waldfischbach 1 79 80 90 89 338
14 2052 Wagner, Peter  1200... SV Waldfischbach 1 86 85 82 84 337
15 1353 Weimann, Mark-Arno  1200... SV Schopp 81 81 90 83 335
16 1886 Kossendei, Jörg  1200... SV Bobenheim-Roxheim 81 85 83 84 333
17 1961 Geib, Fred  1200... SV Heltersberg 77 79 82 93 331
18 2446 Holzer, Uwe  1200... SG zu Mainz 1862 71 76 93 90 330
19 2420 Eilers, Kurt  1200... SG zu Mainz 1862 83 84 85 76 328
20 2944 Lieb, Anna  1200... SV Waldfischbach 2 84 74 84 79 321
21 2641 Köppel, Erich Friedrich  1200... SGes Pfeddersheim 80 76 82 82 320
22 1400 Ininger, Matthias  1200... SC Kaiserslautern 82 86 80 71 319
23 1064 Schumb, Volker  1200... SV Hauenstein 71 83 82 82 318
24 2623 Vowinkel, Klaus-Peter  1200... SG Worms 1493 74 79 80 84 317
25 2621 Becker, Bernhard  1200... SG Worms 1493 82 69 83 83 317
26 1213 Vögeli, Klaus  1200... SV Rheinzabern 1 56 83 87 88 314
27 2035 Knuth, Carlo  1200... SV Thaleischweiler-Frösch. 78 79 49 81 287
na 2119 Brendel, Jörg  1200... SVG Iggelheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 1004 Collet, Martin  1200... SV Annweiler 0 0 0 0 0
na 1852 Göbel, Moritz  1200... SG Oggersheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 1227 Hasselwander, Ingmar  1200... SG Schaidt 0 0 0 0 0
na 1872 Helmerich, Frank  1200... SG Oggersheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 1146 Hülsen, Ramon  1200... SG Germersheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 2841 Müller, Heinz  1200... SV Wonsheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 2060 Müller, Jörg  1200... SV Waldfischbach 1 0 0 0 0 0
na 1207 Pfirrmann, Hans  1200... SV Rheinzabern 1 0 0 0 0 0
na 1214 Pfirrmann, Markus  1200... SV Rheinzabern 1 0 0 0 0 0
na 1640 Weber, Karl  1200... SV Steinwenden-Weltersbach 0 0 0 0 0


